Top 50 Nouns Indonesian

beer

1 Bir
pants

2 celana
water

3 air
father

4 ayah
boyfriend

3 pacar
boy

6 anak laki-laki
beef

7 daging sapi
shirt

8 kemeja




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

friend

nurse

son

ice

girl

week

fish

sofa

husband

teman

perawat

putra

Es

gadis

minggu

ikan

sofa

Suami



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

SNow

today

bathroom

adult

hour

man

bed

cloud

woman

salju

hari ini

kamar mandi

dewasa

jam

pria

tempat tidur

awan

wanita



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

chicken

shoe

hotel

year

doctor

tea

mother

computer

tomorrow

ayam

sepatu

hotel

tahun

dokter

teh

ibu

komputer

besok



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

girlfriend

pork

sock

kitchen

coffee

teacher

daughter

minute

rain

pacar perempuan

Babi

kaus kaki

dapur

kopi

guru

putri

menit

hujan



45

46

47

48

49

50

head

yesterday

second

wife

child

kepala

kemarin

kedua

istri

televisi

anak



